
 

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 
 

ADVERT NO. 28 
Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:  
 

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION  CIDB 
Grading 

LOCAL 
CONTENT 

BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES  ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE 

RFQ/SW&EM/2023-
24/186 

PROVISION OF 
SECURITY SERVICES 
FOR A PERIOD OF 90 
DAYS TO BCMM, 
SOLID WASTE 
CAMBRIDGE DEPOT 
IN EAST LONDON 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Lindelwa Cebanto/ 
Nimrod Dastile 

Tel: 043 722 1525/ 073 1030 
099 

Email: 
lindelwac@buffalocity.gov.za/ 
nimrodd@buffalocity.gov.za 

17 NOVEMBER 2023 24 NOVEMBER 2023 

RFQ/SCM/2023-24/187 SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF  
DIARIES AND  
CALENDARS (2024) TO 
SCM STORES, 
CHISELHURST, EAST 
LONDON 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Mzwanele Putye  / 
Mercy Fraser 

Tel: (043) 705 9275 / (043) 
705 9118 

Email:mzwanelep 
@buffalocity.gov.za  

          
mercyf@buffalocity.gov.za 

17 NOVEMBER 2023 24 NOVEMBER 2023 

RFQ/PS&ES/2023-
24/188 

Supply & Delivery of 
Road Marking Paint for 
Traffic Services 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Hennie Bronkhorst 

Tel: 043 705 9354 

Email: 
hennieb@buffalocity.gov.za 

17 NOVEMBER 2023 24 NOVEMBER 2023 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RFQDocuments are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioned quotations will be available from 17 NOVEMBER 2023, and Request by sending email 

to:yoliswam@buffalocity.gov.za; sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za; Abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za;  AND on the Municipality’s website: 
www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za. 
AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE QUOTATION DOCUMENT.  
ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 11:00AM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.  
 
CITY MANAGER 
 
C/O GENERAL MANAGER: SCM   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

RFQ/SW&EM/2023-
24/189 

SUPPLY, DELIVERY 
AND INSTALLATION 
OF OFFICE 
FURNITURE FOR THE 
OFFICE OF THE HOD- 
SOLID WASTE AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
MANAGEMENT: 
NAHOON OFFICES, 
BOTTOM OF BEACH 
ROAD NAHOON 
MOUTH 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Andiswa Kakaza 

Tel: 043 735 0911 

Email: 
AndiswaK@buffalocity.gov.za  

 

17 NOVEMBER 2023 24 NOVEMBER 2023 

mailto:sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za
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mailto:Abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za
http://www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za/

